1 / POWERBASE / D-Effe
14F-15F
WHEN SPACE IS RESTRICTED
Advanced products
1 0 0 %
M A D E
IN ITALY
EN

13BF010065 Base H 65 0,129 110 15 39x25,5x29 36
WEIGHTS TABLES / BASES
11 / Weights tables / D-Effe
Part N° Description Weight
[kg]
Packaging
[n°]
Gross weight
of box
[kg]
Box size
[cm]
Boxes per
pallet
[n°]
13TE01VR0035 Pedestal head H 35 0,109 110 12 38,5x21,5x17 50
13TE01VR0045 Pedestal head H 45 0,122 90 11 38,5x21,5x17 50
13TE01VR0055 Pedestal head H 55 0,134 80 11 38,5x21,5x17 50
13TE030070 Pedestal head H 70 0,157 120 19 39x25,5x29 36
13TE030080 Pedestal head H 80 0,189 120 23 39x25,5x29 36
13TE030100 Pedestal head H 100 0,214 100 22 39x25,5x29 36
13TE030120 Pedestal head H 120 0,241 90 22 39x25,5x29 36
13TE030150 Pedestal head H 150 0,282 70 20 39x25,5x29 36
13TE030200 Pedestal head H 200 0,344 60 21 39x25,5x29 36
110002 Gasket for head 4R 0,006 2000 13 60x40x30 16
Part N° Description Weight
[kg]
Packaging
[n°]
Gross weight
of box
[kg]
Box size
[cm]
Boxes per
pallet
[n°]
13TE01V0035 Pedestal head H 35 0,151 100 16 38,5x21,5x17 50
13TE01V0045 Pedestal head H 45 0,164 80 14 38,5x21,5x17 50
13TE01V0055 Pedestal head H 55 0,176 70 13 38,5x21,5x17 50
13TE0200070 Pedestal head H 70 0,216 105 23 39x25,5x29 36
13TE020080 Pedestal head H 80 0,231 100 24 39x25,5x29 36
13TE020100 Pedestal head H 100 0,256 90 24 39x25,5x29 36
13TE020120 Pedestal head H 120 0,283 80 23 39x25,5x29 36
13TE020150 Pedestal head H 150 0,324 60 20 39x25,5x29 36
13TE020200 Pedestal head H 200 0,386 50 20 39x25,5x29 36
110001 Gasket for head 8R  0,008 1200 10 60x40x30 16
HEAD 4R
WEIGHTS TABLES / PEDESTAL HEADS
Reference price list: 17Q QBASE / 15A STILLBASE / 147 ECOBASE